AFC SEASON RECORDS - TEAM BY TEAM

6
21
17
14
44
17
17
31
24
20
17
17
27
34

312

30
32
34
31
34
34
30
37
20
34
24
44
14
40
26
16
480

Baltimore Ravens (9-7-0)

Vs
at
at
'S
'S
at
at
'S
'S
at
at
'S
at
'S
at

VS

Pittsburgh
NY Jets
Jacksonville
Cincinnati
Tennessee
Pittsburgh
Green Bay
Jacksonville
Oakland *
San Diego
Cincinnati
Indianapolis
Tennessee
Minnesota
Chicago
Detroit

Denver Broncos (12-4-0)

'S
'S
at
at
'S
at
'S
at
'S
at
'S
at
'S
at
at

'S

New England
Dallas
Oakland
Washington
Philadelphia
Seattle
Jacksonville
Cincinnati
San Diego
Kansas City
Oakland
San Diego
Kansas City
NY Giants
Miami
Seattle

13

35
24

14
10
28
21
27
27
10
20
30
16
16
304

10
21

23
31
27
31

14
37
10
28
14
13
19
294

26
14
23
27
34

31
17
34
10
34
28
21
17
17
17

356

17
27
24
14
27
16
26

17
16
12
10

26
38
28
312

Buffalo Bills (9-7-0)
at San Diego
at Miami
vs St. Louis
vs San Francisco
at Indianapolis
vs Jacksonville
at Carolina
vs Miami
at NYlJets
vs New England
vs Indianapolis
at New England
at Cincinnati
vs Oakland
vs NY Jets

at New Orleans

Indianapolis Colts (2-14-0)

vs Miami

at New England
at NYJets

vs New Orleans
vs San Diego

vs Buffalo

at San Francisco *
vs New England
at Miami

vs NY Jets

at Buffalo

at Baltimore

at Atlanta

vs Cincinnati

at Seattle

vs Carolina

13
20
13
10
16
30
16

10
34
12
31
31
14
28
27

311

27
30
38
27
30
34
29
33
44
35
34
17
27
21
26
35

487

17
17
21
24
21
17

16

27
10
31
21
23
17
275

14
14
35
20
28
30
31
28
13
24
14
34
31
10
17
31
374

Cincinnati Bengals (8-8-0)
vs Tennessee *
at Detroit

vs Green Bay
at Baltimore

vs Pittsburgh
at Tennessee *
at Oakland

vs Denver

at Jacksonville
at  Minnesota
vs Baltimore

vs Jacksonville
vs Buffalo

at Indianapolis
at Pittsburgh
vs Tampa Bay *

* Overtime

30
13
29
14
13
20

37
13
40
17
34
21
26
27
10
347

Jacksonville Jaguars (7-9-0)

at Chicago

vs Kansas City
vs Baltimore
at Tennessee
vs Miami

at Buffalo

at Denver

at Baltimore
vs Cincinnati
vs Tampa Bay
at Pittsburgh
at Cincinnati
vs Detroit

vs Tennessee
at  Minnesota
vs Pittsburgh

20
16
17
23
13
6
30
31
16
26
23
10
24
19
51
10
335



Kansas City Chiefs (11-5-0)

31
16
31
12
20
28

10
14
30
27
28
13
20
20
316

31

38
31
34
16
42
35
10
35
28
21
20
19
28
42
436

vs Oakland

at Jacksonville
vs San Diego

at Philadelphia (OT)
vs Seattle

at New England
vs Pittsburgh
vs NY Jets

at Seattle

vs Denver

at San Diego

vs Arizona

at Denver

vs Dallas

at NY Giants

at Oakland

N.Y. Jets (11-5-0)
at San Francisco
vs Baltimore
vs Indianapolis
vs  Miami
at St. Louis
at New England
vs Atlanta
at Kansas City
vs Buffalo
at Indianapolis
at Tennessee
vs Carolina
vs Seattle
at Miami
at Buffalo

vs New England

14
12

17
17
13
35

34

14
31
14
38
254

56
21
24
30
24
17
34

34
16
17
19
21
17
17
10
364

27
20
26
30
13
26
10

44
21
24
21
44
17
13
13
355

24
17
38

35
21
21
37
26

14
24
38
312

Miami Dolphins (9-7-0)
at Indianapolis
vs Buffalo

vs Pittsburgh

at NYlJets

at Jacksonville
vs St. Louis

vs New England
at Buffalo

vs Indianapolis
at Carolina

at New England
vs New Orleans
at Oakland

vs NY Jets

vs Denver

at Atlanta

Oakland Raiders (7-9-0)
at Kansas City
vs NY Giants
vs Denver

at Dallas

at Arizona

vs San Diego
vs Cincinnati
at Seattle

at Baltimore *
vs Seattle

at Denver

vs Washington
vs Miami

at Buffalo

at San Diego

vs Kansas City

17
14

31
28

34
17
17
30
23
14

19
26

285

31
14
34
17
27
31

24
24
26
24
20
44
17
16
20

376

New England Patriots (9-7-0)
10 at Denver
30 vs Indianapolis
31 vs Tennessee
30 at New Orleans
17 vs Kansas City
17 vs NYlJets
34 at  Miami
33 at Indianapolis
14 vs Atlanta
34 at Buffalo
23 vs Miami
31 vs Buffalo
31 at Pittsburgh
14  at St Louis
23 vs San Francisco
10 at NYlJets
382

Pittsburgh Steelers (8-8-0)
13 at Baltimore
30 vs Chicago
0 at  Miami
29 vs Seattle
13 at Cincinnati
14  vs Baltimore
13 at Kansas City
19 vs Tennessee
23 vs Green Bay
0 at Tennessee
23 vs Jacksonville
20 at Detroit
30 vs New England
20 at Tampa Bay
27  vs Cincinnati
10 at Jacksonville
284

30
27
16
13
28
16
10

26
10
24
28
30
16
27
42
350

26

21
17

17
21
26
14
24
31
23
23
31
298



San Diego Chargers (5-11-0)

13
16
12
16
30
31
17
20

27

10
21

16
14
250

Vs
at
at
Vs
at
at
'S
'S
at
'S
'S
'S
at
at
'S

at

Buffalo
Tennessee
Kansas City
NY Giants
Indianapolis
Oakland
Philadelphia
Seattle
Denver
Baltimore
Kansas City
Denver
Washington
Seattle
Oakland

Arizona

26
14
31
17
27
38

27
20
20
30
44
19
28
24
27
395

34
48
27
6
17
27
27
24
9
26
21
7
21
28
26
19
367

Seattle Seahawks (8-8-0)

at
'S
'S
at
at
'S
at
'S
'S
at
at
'S
at
'S
'S

at

Philadelphia
Arizona
Washington
Pittsburgh
Kansas City
Denver

San Diego
Oakland
Kansas City
Oakland
Dallas
Tennessee
NY Jets

San Diego
Indianapolis

Denver

14
12
29
20
34
20
35
10
21
31
23
20

38
16
323

30
14
16
23

20
17
17
41
26
17
23
20
19
13
16
319

Tennessee Oilers (7-9-0)

at
Vs
at
Vs
at
Vs
Vs
at
at
Vs
Vs
at
Vs
at
at

VS

Cincinnati *
San Diego
New England
Jacksonville
Baltimore
Cincinnati *
Chicago
Pittsburgh
Tampa Bay
Pittsburgh
NY Jets
Seattle
Baltimore
Jacksonville
Green Bay
Minnesota

* Overtime

17
16
31
20
44
17
37
19
10

28

27
10
15
30
328



