AFC SEASON RECORDS - TEAM BY TEAM

Baltimore Ravens (9-7-0)			Buffalo Bills (9-7-0)				Cincinnati Bengals (8-8-0)				
6	VS	Pittsburgh	13	26	at	San Diego	13	17	VS	Tennessee *	30
21	at	NY Jets	6	14	at	Miami	20	17	at	Detroit	13
17	at	Jacksonville	35	23	vs	St. Louis	13	21	VS	Green Bay	29
14	VS	Cincinnati	24	27	vs	San Francisco	10	24	at	Baltimore	14
44	VS	Tennessee	7	34	at	Indianapolis	16	21	VS	Pittsburgh	13
17	at	Pittsburgh	14	6	vs	Jacksonville	30	17	at	Tennessee *	20
17	at	Green Bay	10	31	at	Carolina	16	7	at	Oakland	3
31	VS	Jacksonville	28	17	vs	Miami	6	3	VS	Denver	37
24	VS	Oakland *	21	34	at	NY Jets	10	16	at	Jacksonville	13
20	at	San Diego	27	10	VS	New England	34	3	at	Minnesota	40
17	at	Cincinnati	27	34	VS	Indianapolis	12	27	VS	Baltimore	17
17	VS	Indianapolis	10	28	at	New England	31	10	VS	Jacksonville	34
27	at	Tennessee	20	21	at	Cincinnati	31	31	VS	Buffalo	21
34	VS	Minnesota	30	17	VS	Oakland	14	21	at	Indianapolis	26
3	at	Chicago	16	17	VS	NY Jets	28	23	at	Pittsburgh	27
3	VS	Detroit	16	17	at	New Orleans	27	17	VS	Tampa Bay *	10
312	<u>.</u>		304	356			311	275		* Overtime	347
	Den	ver Broncos (12-4-0)		Indianapolis Colts (2-14-0)				Jacksonville Jaguars (7-9-0)			
30	VS	New England	10	17	VS	Miami	27	14	at	Chicago	20
32	VS	Dallas	21	27	at	New England	30	14	VS	Kansas City	16
34	at	Oakland	6	24	at	NY Jets	38	35	VS	Baltimore	17
31	at	Washington	23	14	VS	New Orleans	27	20	at	Tennessee	23
34	VS	Philadelphia	31	27	VS	San Diego	30	28	VS	Miami	13
34	at	Seattle	27	16	VS	Buffalo	34	30	at	Buffalo	6
30	VS	Jacksonville	31	26	at	San Francisco *	29	31	at	Denver	30
37	at	Cincinnati	3	7	VS	New England	33	28	at	Baltimore	31
20	VS	San Diego	7	17	at	Miami	44	13	VS	Cincinnati	16
34	at	Kansas City	14	16	VS	NY Jets	35	24	VS	Tampa Bay	26
24	VS	Oakland	37	12	at	Buffalo	34	14	at	Pittsburgh	23
44	at	San Diego	10	10	at	Baltimore	17	34	at	Cincinnati	10
14	VS	Kansas City	28	7	at	Atlanta	27	31	VS	Detroit	24
40	at	NY Giants	14	26	VS	Cincinnati	21	10	VS	Tennessee	19
26	at	Miami	13	38	at	Seattle	26	17	at	Minnesota	51
16	VS	Seattle	19	28	VS	Carolina	35	31	VS	Pittsburgh	10
480)		294	312			487	374			335

Kansas City Chiefs (11-5-0)			Miami Dolphins (9-7-0)				New England Patriots (9-7-0)				
31	VS	Oakland	0	27	at	Indianapolis	17	10	at	Denver	30
16	at	Jacksonville	14	20	vs	Buffalo	14	30	VS	Indianapolis	27
31	VS	San Diego	12	26	vs	Pittsburgh	0	31	VS	Tennessee	16
12	at	Philadelphia (OT)	3	30	at	NY Jets	31	30	at	New Orleans	13
20	VS	Seattle	17	13	at	Jacksonville	28	17	VS	Kansas City	28
28	at	New England	17	26	vs	St. Louis	6	17	VS	NY Jets	16
9	VS	Pittsburgh	13	10	vs	New England	34	34	at	Miami	10
7	VS	NY Jets	35	6	at	Buffalo	17	33	at	Indianapolis	7
10	at	Seattle	9	44	vs	Indianapolis	17	14	VS	Atlanta	26
14	VS	Denver	34	21	at	Carolina	30	34	at	Buffalo	10
30	at	San Diego	0	24	at	New England	23	23	VS	Miami	24
27	VS	Arizona	3	21	vs	New Orleans	14	31	VS	Buffalo	28
28	at	Denver	14	44	at	Oakland	2	31	at	Pittsburgh	30
13	VS	Dallas	31	17	vs	NY Jets	19	14	at	St. Louis	16
20	at	NY Giants	14	13	vs	Denver	26	23	VS	San Francisco	27
20	at	Oakland	38	13	at	Atlanta	7	10	at	NY Jets	42
316			254	355			285	382			350
	ا	N.Y. Jets (11-5-0)			Oal	kland Raiders (7-9-0)			Pitts	sburgh Steelers (8-8-0)	
31	at	San Francisco	56	0	at	Kansas City	31	13	at	Baltimore	6
6	VS	Baltimore	21	6	VS	NY Giants	14	30	VS	Chicago	3
38	VS	Indianapolis	24	6	VS	Denver	34	0	at	Miami	26
31	VS	Miami	30	24	at	Dallas	17	29	VS	Seattle	6
34	at	St. Louis	24	17	at	Arizona	27	13	at	Cincinnati	21
16	at	New England	17	38	VS	San Diego	31	14	VS	Baltimore	17
42	VS	Atlanta	34	3	VS	Cincinnati	7	13	at	Kansas City	9
35	at	Kansas City	7	35	at	Seattle	24	19	VS	Tennessee	17
10	VS	Buffalo	34	21		Baltimore *	24	23	VS	Green Bay	21
35	at	Indianapolis	16	21		Seattle	26	0	at	Tennessee	26
28	at	Tennessee	17	37	at	Denver	24	23	VS	Jacksonville	14
21	VS	Carolina	19	26	VS	· ·	20	20	at	Detroit	24
20	VS	Seattle	21	2	VS	Miami	44	30	VS	New England	31
19	at		17	14	at	Buffalo	17	20	at	Tampa Bay	23
28	at	Buffalo	17	24	at	•	16	27	VS	Cincinnati	23
42	VS	New England	10	38	VS	Kansas City	20	10	at	Jacksonville	31
436			364	312			376	284			298
							Į				

San Diego Chargers (5-11-0)				Seattle Seahawks (8-8-0)				Tennessee Oilers (7-9-0)			
13	vs	Buffalo	26	34	at	Philadelphia	0	30	at	Cincinnati *	17
16	at	Tennessee	14	48	VS	Arizona	14	14	VS	San Diego	16
12	at	Kansas City	31	27	VS	Washington	12	16	at	New England	31
16	VS	NY Giants	17	6	at	Pittsburgh	29	23	VS	Jacksonville	20
30	at	Indianapolis	27	17	at	Kansas City	20	7	at	Baltimore	44
31	at	Oakland	38	27	VS	Denver	34	20	VS	Cincinnati *	17
17	VS	Philadelphia	3	27	at	San Diego	20	17	VS	Chicago	37
20	VS	Seattle	27	24	VS	Oakland	35	17	at	Pittsburgh	19
7	at	Denver	20	9	VS	Kansas City	10	41	at	Tampa Bay	10
27	VS	Baltimore	20	26	at	Oakland	21	26	VS	Pittsburgh	0
0	VS	Kansas City	30	21	at	Dallas	31	17	VS	NY Jets	28
10	VS	Denver	44	7	VS	Tennessee	23	23	at	Seattle	7
21	at	Washington	19	21	at	NY Jets	20	20	VS	Baltimore	27
0	at	Seattle	28	28	VS	San Diego	0	19	at	Jacksonville	10
16	VS	Oakland	24	26	VS	Indianapolis	38	13	at	Green Bay	15
14	at	Arizona	27	19	at	Denver	16	16	VS	Minnesota	30
250			395	367			323	319		* Overtime	328